
Time Lecture Theatre Seminar Room 3 Seminar Room 4 Inamori Forum
09:30      

09:45      

10:00
Empowering Female Entrepreneurship

and Investment: Olga Kozlova, 
Simonetta Manfredi & Jenny Tooth 

Shaping Destiny (film) 
Life Without Music (Oxford 
Sparks micro-documentary) 

 

10:15  

10:30    

Facilitated Networking10:45 Soufray Blow: Cultural Responses to
Caribbean Volcanism (film) 

 

11:00    

11:15

Putting people at the heart of policy 
and practice

 

Approaches to Support Patient 
and Public Involvement and

Engagement

 

11:30    

11:45
Young people’s hearts and minds: 
Stories of motivation, creativity,
multilingualism & mental health

 

12:00

Getting Engaged

12:15

12:30

12:45      

13:00  

13:15

Opening Keynote - Inside and Out: 
firing and wiring together

   

13:30    

13:45    

14:00    

14:15      

14:30 Dual session: (i) Support Hub: A case
study of the intersection of expertise

 and (lived) experience and (ii) 
Enhancing Job Accessibility Through

Neurodiverse-Friendly Job 
Descriptions - Co-Production Within the

Workplace

Engaging with Schools: Lessons from
Teachers and the Oxford Outreach

Community

From Ideas to Impact: Engaging
and Innovating Responsibly

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

     Timetable Tuesday Blavatnik School of Governement

Pitch @ the pub 
by Enspire Oxford

 19:00 -21:00
Lamb and Flag Pub

Exhibition 
 All day

St Luke’s Chapel



     Timetable Wednesday St Antony’s College

  Investcorp LT Old Fellows' Dining Hall Pavilion Investcorp Gallery

10:00

What has innovation ever done for
us? An arts and humanities

perspective

 

Your Amazing Brain: a museum/
neuroscience partnership

Getting engaged +
Exhibition

10:15  

10:30

Networks for Wellbeing and Mental Health:
Oxford Social Prescribing Research Network

and the Emerging Minds Network

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30    

11:45      

12:00

Joining the dots: creating outputs
across interdisciplinary research

Listening and learning: centring women’s
voices in improving their healthcare

outcomes
Making theatre out of fragments

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00      

13:15      

13:30      

13:45      

14:00

Alison Woollard and Paul Manners -
Reflections on public engagement with

research

Jan Royall and Jeremy Long - Oxford
Inclusive Economy Partnership

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00      

15:15      

15:30

Christl Donnelly and Helen Margetts: How
can research shape better

public policy and improve people’s lives?

15:45

16:00

16:15  

Social Ventures
Mixer

Buttery
16:00- 18:30



     Timetable Thursday St Antony’s College

Introduction to
PPI 10:00-11:30

Online

Oxford Inside
Out Reception

Buttery
16:00- 19:00

Investcorp LT Old Fellows' Dining Hall Pavilion Investcorp Gallery

10:00

Collaborating for Children in Crisis: 
Unlocking Opportunities for Greater Impact

From Micro-Internships to Multi-Partner
Projects: Using Student Training & 

Development Programmes to Grow Innovative
Research Collaborations

Sharing experiences of engaging 
with Oxford’s communities; lessons

learned from the third sector

Getting engaged 

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

Striving for meaningful impact by drawing on 
the expertise of people with lived experience

11:30

Exploring initiatives to positively
support experiences of and increase

the representation of Black and
Minority Ethnic educators and

professionals in education

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

Is there an ‘Engagement Effect’? The 
impact and benefits of public and community

involvement and 
engagement in health research

What do you need, what do you know? 
An interactive session exploring building

relationships between university 
researchers and local partnerships

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

The Rumble Museum and Lessons in
Chemistry: two case studies

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

Closing Session: 
What Next For Engagement?

15:15

15:30

15:45


