Timetable Tuesday Blavatnik School of Governement





Time	Lecture Theatre	Seminar Room 3	Seminar Room 4	Inamori Forum
09:30				
09:45				
10:00		Shaping Destiny (film)	Life Without Music (Oxford	
10:15	Empowering Female Entrepreneurship		Sparks micro-documentary)	
10:30	and Investment: Olga Kozlova, Simonetta Manfredi & Jenny Tooth			
10:45		Soufray Blow: Cultural Responses to		Facilitated Networking
11:00		Caribbean Volcanism (film)		
11:15				
11:30	Putting people at the heart of policy and practice			
11:45		Young people's hearts and minds: Stories of motivation, creativity, multilingualism & mental health	Approaches to Support Patient and Public Involvement and Engagement	
12:00				
12:15				
12:30				
12:45				
13:00				
13:15				
13:30	Opening Keynote - Inside and Out:			
13:45	firing and wiring together			Getting Engaged
14:00				Seeding Engaged
14:15				
14:30	Dual session: (i) Support Hub: A case			
14:45	study of the intersection of expertise	Engaging with Schools: Lessons from Teachers and the Oxford Outreach Community	From Ideas to Impact: Engaging and Innovating Responsibly	
15:00	and (lived) experience and (ii) Enhancing Job Accessibility Through			
15:15	Neurodiverse-Friendly Job			
15:30	Descriptions - Co-Production Within the			
15:45	Workplace			



Exhibition All day St Luke's Chapel



Pitch @ the pub by Enspire Oxford 19:00 -21:00 Lamb and Flag Pub

Timetable Wednesday St Antony's College





				<u> </u>
	Investcorp LT	Old Fellows' Dining Hall	Pavilion	Investcorp Gallery
10:00				
10:15				
10:30	What has innovation ever done for us? An arts and humanities perspective	Networks for Wellbeing and Mental Health: Oxford Social Prescribing Research Network and the Emerging Minds Network	Your Amazing Brain: a museum/ neuroscience partnership	
10:45				
11:00				
11:15				
11:30				
11:45				
12:00			Making theatre out of fragments	
12:15	Joining the dots: creating outputs across interdisciplinary research	Listening and learning: centring women's voices in improving their healthcare outcomes		
12:30				
12:45				Catting approad t
13:00				Getting engaged + Exhibition
13:15				
13:30				
13:45				
14:00				
14:15		Alison Woollard and Paul Manners - Reflections on public engagement with	Jan Royall and Jeremy Long - Oxford	
14:30		research	Inclusive Economy Partnership	
14:45				
15:00				
15:15				
15:30			Christ Donnelly and Halan Managetta Harry	
15:45			Christl Donnelly and Helen Margetts: How can research shape better	
16:00		public policy and improve people's lives?		
16:15				





Social Ventures
Mixer
16:00- 18:30
Buttery

Timetable Thursday St Antony's College





	Investcorp LT	Old Fellows' Dining Hall	Pavilion	Investcorp Gallery
10:00	езень д		1 3774-011	vecter p causely
10:15	Collaborating for Children in Crisis: Unlocking Opportunities for Greater Impact	From Micro-Internships to Multi-Partner Projects: Using Student Training & Development Programmes to Grow Innovative Research Collaborations	Sharing experiences of engaging with Oxford's communities; lessons learned from the third sector	
10:30				
10:45				
11:00				
11:15				
11:30		Striving for meaningful impact by drawing on the expertise of people with lived experience	Exploring initiatives to positively support experiences of and increase the representation of Black and Minority Ethnic educators and professionals in education	
11:45				
12:00				
12:15				
12:30				
12:45				Getting engaged
13:00				
13:15	Is there an 'Engagement Effect'? The impact and benefits of public and community involvement and engagement in health research	What do you need, what do you know? An interactive session exploring building relationships between university researchers and local partnerships		
13:30 13:45				
14:00				
14:15			The Rumble Museum and Lessons in Chemistry: two case studies	
14:30				
14:45				
15:00				
15:15	Clasica Cassian			
15:30	Closing Session: What Next For Engagement?			
15:45				





Oxford Inside
Out Reception
16:00- 19:00
Buttery